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Power by IGIS

203 - 200m Wanita Remaja - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 0000

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: -0.8 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 T12 MAROSURAYA BT MUHAMMAD TERENGGANU 31.87   Q

2 P10 NURUL ALIEYA SHAFIENA BINTI ABDUL HALIM PULAU PINANG 34.64   Q

3 E10 ELSIE ELISSA NORAIMIN SABAH 34.96   Q

4 K09 NURAIN ADHANI BT MOHAMAD NASRI KEDAH 37.56   q

5 K12 NUR ELLEYSYA SHUFFIRA BT AHMAD RIZAL KEDAH 38.57  

6 N07 ZELEY ATIKA BINTI MOHD HAFSAN NEGERI SEMBILAN 38.73  

7 W17 NIK MARISSA BINTI NIK YUSOFF KUALA LUMPUR 53.47  

8 W21 MARIYAM NUR YAASIN BINTI YUSRIN KUALA LUMPUR 57.01  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: -0.8 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 E09 ATASYA FAQEHA BT JUAKIM SABAH 32.44   Q

2 A05 NURUL NAZIHA BT MUHAMMAD AFIF PERAK 34.39   Q

3 E11 STEFFY STACY LAKIM SABAH 34.72   Q

4 T09 SYAIDATUL HAZIQAH YUSRA BT MOHAMAD FIRDAUS TERENGGANU 37.91   q

5 K10 NUR AMNI FUDZLA BT ZAKUAN KEDAH 38.14  

6 N08 TVISSHA A/P RUGMADHARAN NEGERI SEMBILAN 38.24  

7 W20 NUR JENNA ALESHA BINTI MOHD HAZRI KUALA LUMPUR 44.06  
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200m Wanita Remaja
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 T12 MAROSURAYA BT MUHAMMAD TERENGGANU 31.87 Q

2 2 E09 ATASYA FAQEHA BT JUAKIM SABAH 32.44 Q

3 2 A05 NURUL NAZIHA BT MUHAMMAD AFIF PERAK 34.39 Q

4 1 P10 NURUL ALIEYA SHAFIENA BINTI ABDUL HALIM PULAU PINANG 34.64 Q

5 2 E11 STEFFY STACY LAKIM SABAH 34.72 Q

6 1 E10 ELSIE ELISSA NORAIMIN SABAH 34.96 Q

7 1 K09 NURAIN ADHANI BT MOHAMAD NASRI KEDAH 37.56 q

8 2 T09 SYAIDATUL HAZIQAH YUSRA BT MOHAMAD FIRDAUS TERENGGANU 37.91 q

9 2 K10 NUR AMNI FUDZLA BT ZAKUAN KEDAH 38.14

10 2 N08 TVISSHA A/P RUGMADHARAN NEGERI
SEMBILAN 38.24

11 1 K12 NUR ELLEYSYA SHUFFIRA BT AHMAD RIZAL KEDAH 38.57

12 1 N07 ZELEY ATIKA BINTI MOHD HAFSAN NEGERI
SEMBILAN 38.73

13 2 W20 NUR JENNA ALESHA BINTI MOHD HAZRI KUALA LUMPUR 44.06

14 1 W17 NIK MARISSA BINTI NIK YUSOFF KUALA LUMPUR 53.47

15 1 W21 MARIYAM NUR YAASIN BINTI YUSRIN KUALA LUMPUR 57.01
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